

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 159 of 2022

Shri Dol Narayan Patel **Versus** Smt. Uma Patel

21/11/2023	Shri Kshitiz Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Heard on I.A. No.02/2023 application for extension under Order 148 CPC. Another four weeks time is allowed to file paper book in terms of the order dated 3/05/2023. Accordingly, I.A. No.02/2023 stands disposed of. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
gouri	