

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 159 of 2022

Shri Dol Narayan Patel **Versus** Smt. Uma Patel

18/07/2024	Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the Appellant prays for four weeks' time to rectify the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. Time, as prayed for, is granted. Post this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Arpan/ Chandrakant	